OptiTap® Test Jumpers 1 F, single-mode (OS2), 2.9 mm, 3 m



Part Number: 435801E31AJ003M

As an Industry leader in optical connectivity products, Corning designs and manufactures the OptiTap™ to SC APC Test Jumper with factory-terminated, environmentally sealed and hardened connectors to allow testing of OptiSheath® MultiPort Terminals and OptiSheath® UCAO Terminals .

Features and Benefits

Enables direct connection to optical power meters for infield testing

Environmentally sealed connector housing permits rapid connection to external flush-mounted bulkhead adapters on terminals or closures. Terminal or closure entry is not required for drop cable installation.



OptiTap® Test Jumpers 1 F, single-mode (OS2), 2.9 mm, 3 m



Specifications

General Specifications	
Fibre category	Single-mode (OS2)
Product type	OptiTap®
Termination	Both ends
Application	Tight-buffered

Standards	
RoHS	Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU

Environmental Conditions	
Temperature range, operation	-40 °C to 70 °C
Temperature range, storage	-40 °C to 70 °C

Design	
Fibre count	1

Mechanical Characteristics	
Cable length	3 m
Cold mate/demate	-40 °C

Ordering Information	
Product Number	435801E31AJ003M
EAN Code	4056418196817
Length	3 m
Units per delivery	1/1

OptiTap® Test Jumpers 1 F, single-mode (OS2), 2.9 mm, 3 m





Corning Optical Communications GmbH & Co. KG • Leipziger Strasse 121 • 10117 Berlin, Germany +00 800 2675 4641 • FAX: +49 30 5303 2335 • www.corning.com/opcomm/emea

A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/emea/trademarks. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 certified. © 2024 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.